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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that on this 26TH day of September 2012, a true and correct copy 
of the Utah Division of Public Utilities Request for the Commission to Extend the 
Deadline  for Comments until Tuesday, October 16, 2012, was distributed by email in the 
following in Docket 12-035-93: 

 
 In the Matter of the Request of Rocky Mountain Power for Major Event 
Exclusion for the Weather-Related Events that Occurred on July 13, 2012. 
 
 

Chris Parker  
William Powell  
Charles Peterson 
Dennis Miller  
chrisparker@utah.gov   
wpowell@utah.gov 
chpeterson@utah.gov  
dennismiller@utah.gov 
 
Patricia Schmid 
Justin Jetter 
Paul Proctor 
Assistant Attorney’s General 
pschmid@utah.gov 
jjetter@utah.gov  
pproctor@utah.gov 
 

Michele Beck  
Cheryl Murray  
Utah Office of Consumer Services 
mbeck@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
 
Jeff Larsen 
Dave Taylor 
Barry Bell 
PacifiCorp d/b/a Rocky Mountain Power 
jeff.larsen@pacificorp.com 
dave.taylor@pacificorp.com 
barry.bell@pacificorp.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
_____/s/ Dennis Miller________________ 
dennismiller@utah.gov  
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